
第 1 页 共 3 页

附件：作品清单

序

号
编号 作者 尺寸 平尺 作品照片 质地 备注

1 75 范曾 68×68 4.17 纸片

2 320 范曾 45.5×70 2.87 纸片

3 321 范曾
45.5×

69.5
2.85 纸片
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4 325 范曾
64×

136.5
7.86 纸片

5 302 范曾 46×69 2.86 托裱

6 218 范曾 245×100 22.05 纸片

7 96 范曾
35×

137.5
4.33 纸片

有青岛三生

缘艺术品有

限公司鉴定

证书

8 48 范曾
34.5×

136.5
4.24 纸片
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9 67 范曾 44.5×96 3.84 纸片

共计 9幅作品，挂牌价 30 万元。


